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Anlage
Steglitzer StraRe 1, 21502 Geesthacht
T 04152-77378 buero@tcgeesthacht.de

Hallenadresse
Steglitzer Strasse 1, 21502 Geesthacht

Sportwart/in

Tissler, Sonke
soenketissler@gmx.de
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Kleinfeld (2er) | Klasse 4
MF: Finn Glindmeier

Ra. Name (Jg.)

Ziburt, Toni (2015)
Glindmeier, Finn (2015)
Fuhst, Lijan (2016)

Bozok, Ediz (2015)

Prior, Joni Ferdinand (2017)
Obertaxer, Bela (2016)
Schaumann, Bo (2017)
Bozok, Lale Marie (2016)
Sieben, Valentin (2017)
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11509621
11502748
11606033
11509626
11704805
21603985
11704785
21603989
11704799
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